
LR3
255/60/18 – Tire Option Comparison

Brand Website Rating Cost (per) Ship Total Cost
(Set of 4)

TOYO Proxies
STII

http://www.onlinetires.com
http://www.tiresdirect.net/
http://www.buywheelstoday.com/

112V 159.83
140.43
149.00

136.88
82.83
94.08

776.20
644.55
690.08

Hankook Ventus
AS RH071

http://www.discounttiredirect.com/
http://www.tirerack.com/
http://www.onlinetires.com/

108V 160.00
145.00
132.36

Free
60.40
136.88

640.00
640.40
666.32

Kuhmo Road
Venture APT

http://www.buywheelstoday.com/
http://www.tirerack.com/
http://www.onlinetires.com/

112V 150.00
160.00
146.12

95.44
53.84
136.88

695.44
693.84
721.36

Falken Ziex ZE-
912

http://www.tirebuyer.com/
Lots of Options Under $150!

112V 141.40 100.27 665.87

Nokian Nordman
SUV

http://www.tirebuyer.com/
Lots of Options Under $150!

112T 142.30 86.54 655.74

Nexen Roadian
(El Cheapo’s)

http://www.tirebuyer.com/
Lots of Options Under $150!

108H 82.50 86.51 416.54

Nitto Terra
Grappler AT

http://www.discounttiredirect.com/
http://www.wheelsnext.com/
http://www.discounttirezone.com/

112S 183.77
187.00
165.00

Free
120.00
64.00

735.08
868.00
724.00

Pirelli Scorpion
Ice & Snow

http://www.tirerack.com/ 112H 192.00 114.40 882.40

 Tire quotes do not include valve stems or any type of road hazard protection.
 This is only a sampling of prices offered on Top 7 tire websites I came across or learned

about on the forums.
 Shipping charges reflect cost to Northern NJ and differ per brand (i.e. one tire may be

$80 while another my be $130 from same exact website..
 Chart intentionally omits Michelin, Goodyear, Bridgestone, Firestone, Continental &

most Pirelli’s (which range from $160-$360 @ most tire websites and are also available
for purchase at Costco, Pep Boys, Sam’s Club, etc.)

1
Pep Boys quote by Allen = 4 Hankook Ventus AS RH07 tires ($160.99) mounted, balanced & wheel alignment w/

lifetime rotation for $870 + tax ($161 Rebate) = $709. No guarantees on TPMS or similar damage done to vehicle.


