## LR3 255/60/18 – Tire Option Comparison

Brand	Website	Rating	Cost (per)	Ship	Total Cost (Set of 4)
<b>TOYO</b> Proxies	http://www.onlinetires.com	112V	159.83	136.88	776.20
STII	http://www.tiresdirect.net/		140.43	82.83	644.55
	http://www.buywheelstoday.com/		149.00	94.08	690.08
Hankook Ventus	http://www.discounttiredirect.com/	108V	160.00	Free	640.00
AS RH07 <sup>1</sup>	http://www.tirerack.com/		145.00	60.40	640.40
	http://www.onlinetires.com/		132.36	136.88	666.32
Kuhmo Road	http://www.buywheelstoday.com/	112V	150.00	95.44	695.44
Venture APT	http://www.tirerack.com/		160.00	53.84	693.84
	http://www.onlinetires.com/		146.12	136.88	721.36
Falken Ziex ZE-	http://www.tirebuyer.com/	112V	141.40	100.27	665.87
912	Lots of Options Under \$150!				
Nokian Nordman	http://www.tirebuyer.com/	112T	142.30	86.54	655.74
SUV	Lots of Options Under \$150!				
Nexen Roadian	http://www.tirebuyer.com/	108H	82.50	86.51	416.54
(El Cheapo's)	Lots of Options Under \$150!				
Nitto Terra	http://www.discounttiredirect.com/	112S	183.77	Free	735.08
Grappler AT	http://www.wheelsnext.com/		187.00	120.00	868.00
	http://www.discounttirezone.com/		165.00	64.00	724.00
Pirelli Scorpion	http://www.tirerack.com/	112H	192.00	114.40	882.40
Ice & Snow					

- Tire quotes do not include valve stems or any type of road hazard protection.
- This is only a sampling of prices offered on Top 7 tire websites I came across or learned about on the forums.
- Shipping charges reflect cost to Northern NJ and differ per brand (i.e. one tire may be \$80 while another my be \$130 from same exact website..
- Chart intentionally omits Michelin, Goodyear, Bridgestone, Firestone, Continental & most Pirelli's (which range from \$160-\$360 @ most tire websites and are also available for purchase at Costco, Pep Boys, Sam's Club, etc.)

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Pep Boys quote by Allen = 4 Hankook Ventus AS RH07 tires (\$160.99) mounted, balanced & wheel alignment w/ lifetime rotation for \$870 + tax (\$161 Rebate) = \$709. *No guarantees on TPMS or similar damage done to vehicle.*